12/7/2017 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

FEOAT A *
nlﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

O

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-10987 «— Go Back (/DCS/Home)
Institute Name: YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN MAHAVIDYALAYA-DISTRICT KOLHAPUR

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 960 600 600 —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 576 532 1108 1108 0 0 1000 50 303 0 0 747
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected fo
time in Rs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 600 460 (2013-14) 300 (2014-15) 250 0 0 (Zero) 6
(2013-14) 600 470 (2014-15) 400 (2015-16) 280 0 0 (Zero) 5
(2014-15) 600 500 (2015-16) 400 (2016-17) 253 0 0 (Zero) 6

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 1/3


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

12/7/2017

Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

54566 (fifty four thousand five
hundred sixty six)

45188 (forty five thousand one
hundred eighty eight)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

1178849 (eleven lac seventy
eight thousand eight hundred
forty nine)

43887358 (four crore thirty eight
lac eighty seven thousand three
hundred fifty eight)

830901 (eight lac thirty thousand

nine hundred and one)

108860 (one lac eight thousand
eight hundred sixty)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

44435 (forty four thousand four
hundred thirty five)

269912 (two lac sixty nine
thousand nine hundred twelve)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

1567920 (fifteen lac sixty seven
thousand nine hundred twenty)

38871980 (three crore eighty
eight lac seventy one thousand
nine hundred eighty )

3277061 (thirty two lac seven
seven thousand sixty one)

0 (zero)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

88328 (eighty eight thousan
three hundred twenty eight

241389 (two lac forty one
thousand three hundred eig
nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

104824 (one lac four thousz
eight hundred twenty four)

37978078 (three crore sevel
nine lac seventy eight thous
seventy eight )

2494813 (twenty four lac nir
four thousand eight hundre
thirteen)

0 (zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In  Is Associated Currently working with
Months) Last Year institution?
1 Bagwan Aslam Shado 47  Assistant Male M.Sc. 279 Yes Yes
Professor
2 Chavan Anilkumar 46  Assistant Male M. Phil 267 Yes Yes
Rajaram Professor
3 Dorugade Ashok 37  Assistant Male Ph.D 178 Yes Yes
Vithoba Professor
4 Gavali Anil Pandurang 53 Associate Male Ph.D 386 Yes Yes
Professor
5 Ghongade Parisa 59  Associate Male SLET 287 Yes Yes
Annapa Professor
6 Ghorpade Rajesh Ajit 40  Assistant Male Ph.D 228 Yes Yes
Professor
7 Gonugade Krushnat 53  Associate Male M.A 340 Yes Yes
Maruti Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Joining  Leaving  Associ
Date Date type
23-07- - Regul:
1996

25-07- - Regul:
1996

20-06- - Regul:
2003

01-08- - Regul:
1991

01-08- - Regul:
1990

20-06- - Regul:
2002

01-08- - Regul:
1990

2/3



12/7/2017

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Hiragond Ningapa
Changond

Jadhav Avadhutrao
Shivajirao

Jadhav Madhukar
Vithoba

Jarali Irappa Ramu
Kelkar Vandana
Govind

Kharujkar Shivaji
Ningoji

Nimbalkar Pandurang
Yashwant

Patil Arun Vishnu

Patil Sadashiv Nana

Patil Umaji Shankar

Patil Pundlik Apuna

Potdar Chandrakant
Bhagwant

Tavadare Sudhakar
Dhondiram

Tayade Manohar
Sakharam

Vatkar Jyoti Jayvant

Waykar Sayaji Rastum

49

43

44

49

48

49

57

45

51

51

48

52

51

55

41

50

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

106

267

196

328

324

312

399

251

287

340

326

302

340

326

180

313

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-02-
2009

05-08-
1996

03-01-
2011

16-07-
1992

01-08-
1991

14-07-
1992

08-01-
1990

01-12-
1997

14-12-
1994

01-08-
1990

01-08-
1991

07-08-
1993

01-08-
1990

05-08-
1991

16-10-
2003

10-08-
1996

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

3/3



