

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-10987

Institute Name: YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN MAHAVIDYALAYA-DISTRICT KOLHAPUR

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	960	600	600			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	576	532	1108	1108	0	0	1000	50	303	0	0	747

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	0 11-	9	•	-					
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected fo Higher Stud
(2012-13)	600	460	(2013-14)	300	(2014-15)	250	0	0 (Zero)	6
(2013-14)	600	470	(2014-15)	400	(2015-16)	280	0	0 (Zero)	5
(2014-15)	600	500	(2015-16)	400	(2016-17)	253	0	0 (Zero)	6

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	54566 (fifty four thousand five hundred sixty six)	44435 (forty four thousand four hundred thirty five)	88328 (eighty eight thousan three hundred twenty eight)
New Equipment for Laboratories	45188 (forty five thousand one hundred eighty eight)	269912 (two lac sixty nine thousand nine hundred twelve)	241389 (two lac forty one thousand three hundred eig nine)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1178849 (eleven lac seventy eight thousand eight hundred forty nine)	1567920 (fifteen lac sixty seven thousand nine hundred twenty)	104824 (one lac four thousa eight hundred twenty four)
Annual Operational Expenditure		1	
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	43887358 (four crore thirty eight lac eighty seven thousand three hundred fifty eight)	38871980 (three crore eighty eight lac seventy one thousand nine hundred eighty)	37978078 (three crore sever nine lac seventy eight thous seventy eight)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	830901 (eight lac thirty thousand nine hundred and one)	3277061 (thirty two lac seven seven thousand sixty one)	2494813 (twenty four lac nir four thousand eight hundre thirteen)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	108860 (one lac eight thousand eight hundred sixty)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- ${\it 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed to ilets for handicapped students?}\\$

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Assoc type
1	Bagwan Aslam Shado	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	279	Yes	Yes	23-07- 1996		Regul
2	Chavan Anilkumar Rajaram	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	267	Yes	Yes	25-07- 1996		Regula
3	Dorugade Ashok Vithoba	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2003		Regula
4	Gavali Anil Pandurang	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	386	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1991		Regul
5	Ghongade Parisa Annapa	59	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	287	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990		Regul
6	Ghorpade Rajesh Ajit	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2002		Regul
7	Gonugade Krushnat Maruti	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	340	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990		Regul

8	Hiragond Ningapa Changond	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	106	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	 Regu
9	Jadhav Avadhutrao Shivajirao	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	267	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1996	 Regu
10	Jadhav Madhukar Vithoba	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2011	 Regu
11	Jarali Irappa Ramu	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	328	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1992	 Regu
12	Kelkar Vandana Govind	48	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	324	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1991	 Regu
13	Kharujkar Shivaji Ningoji	49	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	312	Yes	Yes	14-07- 1992	 Regu
14	Nimbalkar Pandurang Yashwant	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	399	Yes	Yes	08-01- 1990	 Regu
15	Patil Arun Vishnu	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	251	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1997	 Regu
16	Patil Sadashiv Nana	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	287	Yes	Yes	14-12- 1994	 Regu
17	Patil Umaji Shankar	51	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	340	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990	 Regu
18	Patil Pundlik Apuna	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	326	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1991	 Regu
19	Potdar Chandrakant Bhagwant	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	302	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1993	 Regu
20	Tavadare Sudhakar Dhondiram	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	340	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990	 Regu
21	Tayade Manohar Sakharam	55	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	326	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1991	 Regu
22	Vatkar Jyoti Jayvant	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	16-10- 2003	 Regu
23	Waykar Sayaji Rastum	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	10-08- 1996	 Regi